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Sunday 7:00 pm Yankee Lanes Entertainment Lanes 5 - 14
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Llane _# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10 30 10 30
1 9 3 Happens to Split 107 53 563 248 49914 34245 658 1871 928 2629
2 10 4 SPLIT HAPPENS 91 69 564 246 49662 34256 714 1884 266 2671
3 6 10 HOT TAMALES 91 69 469 333 48072 27681 527 1560 869 2592
4 14 6 HAPPY HOOKERS NH BRA 86 74 711 114 49355 40172 817 2333 950 2699
5 8 8 Team 8 82 78 560 250 46531 31660 682 1810 933 2630
6 13 5 Up Your Alley 79 81 442 356 48350 26825 525 1505 883 2579
7 12 2 The Misfits 77 83 619 197 48697 37024 741 1995 928 2540
8 7 7 HEREFORTHEBNOTT 67 93 572 239 48448 34288 646 1820 875 2537
9 5 9 All Natural Beef 58 102 420 376 41734 22268 520 1471 902 2611
10 11 1 3 Babies & A Lady 50 110 500 304 35031 21471 639 1653 945 2657
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk

Lanes = Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

5-6 Happens to Split 899 826 827 2552 6 <--->  SPLIT HAPPENS 895 767 882 2544 2

7-8 HAPPY HOOKERS NH 779 771 803 2353 0 <-> HOT TAMALES 784 775 825 2384 8

9-10 Team 8 796 833 806 2435 2 <> Up Your Alley 844 824 829 2497 6

11-12  The Misfits 776 786 788 2350 6 <--> HERE FOR THE B NOT 826 773 749 2348 2

13-14  All Natural Beef 815 773 811 2399 8 <> 3 Babies & A Lady 0 0 0 ] 0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

689 HAPPY HOOKERS NH BRA
675 SPLIT HAPPENS
649 Happens to Split

Scratch Game

2011

HAPPY HOOKERS NH BRA
1883 SPLIT HAPPENS
1804 The Misfits

Scratch Series

Men 212 William Barnett 550 William Barnett
208 Mitchell Quagliani 545 Mitchell Quagliani
193 Corey Allard 537 Corey Allard
Women 211 Daryl D'Angelo 584 Daryl D'Angelo
176 Nicky Cosio 468 Nicky Cosio
165 Nicole Lavoie 450 Nicole Lavoie
Weekly Game Over Average
Game - Avg=Difference
Men 188-134=54 DeShawn Sellers
181-135=46  David Mullin
153-109=44  Julio Santiago
Women 176 -126=50 Nicky Cosio
121-90=31 Fran MacDonald
211-181=30 Daryl D'Angelo

Team Handicap Series

899 Happens to Split
895 SPLIT HAPPENS
844 Up Your Alley

Handicap Game

256
248
248

251
237
229

Weekly Series over Average

DeShawn Sellers
David Mullin
Mitchell Quagliani

Nicky Cosio

Daryl D'Angelo
Fran MacDonald

Series - Avg=Difference

2552 Happens to Split

2544 SPLIT HAPPENS

2497 Up Your Alley
Handicap Series

665
664
655

693
662
631

Mitchell Quagliani
Sam Hurley
Jay Munoz

Nicky Cosio

Daryl D'Angelo
Fran MacDonald

Season High Scores

355-285=70
545 - 495=50
460 - 411=49

468 - 378=90
584 - 543=41
307 - 270=37

Sam Hurley
Mitchell Quagliani
Jay Munoz

Nicky Cosio
Daryl D'Angelo
Fran MacDonald

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

817 HAPPY HOOKERS NH BRA
741 The Misfits
714 SPLIT HAPPENS

Scratch Game

2333 HAPPY HOOKERS NH BRA
1995 The Misfits

1884 SPLIT HAPPENS
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 40 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Series

Men 265 Kevin Dawley
255 Corey Allard

255 William Barnett

234

186

180
Season Game Over Average
Game - Avg=Difference

Women Daryl D'Angelo
Nicole Lavoie

Denise Sherwood

671
670
638

595
516
468

Corey Allard
William Barnett
Kevin Dawley

Daryl D'Angelo
Nicole Lavoie
Nicky Cosio
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Team Handicap Series

966 SPLIT HAPPENS
950 HAPPY HOOKERS NH BRA
945 3 Babies & A Lady

Handicap Game

297
287
286

265
261
251

Season Series over Average

Joe Sherwood
Mike Fortin
Dan Letendre

Daryl D'Angelo
Denise Sherwood
Nicky Cosio

2699 HAPPY HOOKERS
2671 SPLIT HAPPENS
2657 3 Babies & A Lady

Handicap Series

787
779
745

705
702
693

Joe Sherwood
Dan Letendre
Mike Nolet

Nicole Lavoie
Denise Sherwood
Nicky Cosio

Series - Avg=Difference e
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Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
Men 235-141=94  Joe Sherwood 601-423=178 Joe Sherwood
221-137=84 Dan Letendre 584-411=173 Dan Letendre
240-157=83 Mike Fortin 457 -309=148 Mike Nolet
Women 180-119=61 Denise Sherwood 459 -357=102 Denise Sherwood
234-175=59 Daryl D'Angelo 516 -417=99 Nicole Lavoie
176 -126=50 Nicky Cosio 468-378=90 Nicky Cosio
Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP 1D # Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1 - 3 Babies & A Lady 2 - The Misfits
1 Matt Baer 4748 37 128 73 5 Ollie Currie 4500 36 125 76
2 Mike Nolet 4559 40 113 87 6 Corey Allard 9407 51 184 23
3 Jason Mashia 6785 42 161 44 7 Nicole Lavoie 7428 51 145 58
4 Sarah Beskid 4130 42 98 100 8 Michael Jones 7967 48 165 40
3 - Happens to Split 4 - SPLIT HAPPENS
11 Josh Wilkins 5335 48 111 89 13 Dan Gacharna 5039 43 117 83
10 David Mullin 8150 60 135 67 14 Mitchell Quagliani 9967 60 166 39
9 DeShawn Sellers 8103 60 135 67 15 Jay Munoz 7861 57 137 65
12 Daryl D'Angelo 8750 48 182 25 16 Dan Letendre 7795 54 144 59
5 - Up Your Alley 6 - HAPPY HOOKERS NH BRA
17 Brian Birk 7367 57 129 72 21 Joe Lefebvre 3949 21 188 19
18 Alice Broderick 3679 39 94 104 22 John Schillizzi 6687 42 159 45
19 Fran MacDonald 4399 48 91 107 23 Greg Whalen 9818 57 172 34
20 Nicky Cosio 7304 57 128 73 24 Kevin Dawley 8090 42 192 16
7 -HEREFORTHEBNOTT 8-Team 8
25 William Barnett 11045 57 193 15 29 Denise Sherwood 6115 51 119 81
26 Alicia Cable 7552 57 132 70 30 Joe Sherwood 7793 51 152 52
27 Hannah McNicholas 5449 42 129 72 31 Jeff Dubisz 6778 51 132 70
28 Chris Dejesus 3801 32 118 82 32 Mike Fortin 6597 42 157 47
9 - All Natural Beef 10 - HOT TAMALES
41 Sam Hurley 4736 49 96 102 46 Julio Santiago 5911 54 109 90
42 Mike Hurley 5936 52 114 86 47 Soli Santiago 4323 54 80 117
44 Jason Galipeau 5038 52 96 102 35 VACANT 0 0 140 63
45 Emily Mahoney 5942 52 114 86 36 VACANT 0 0 140 63

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

B Men Division 1: Enter Div Label

High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
VACANT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 609
Timothy Allard 176 30 530 3 207 530 0 0
David Broderick 122 79 1104 9 159 456 0 0
Matt Cosio 109 90 327 3 118 327 0 0
Nick Goterch 142 61 427 3 151 427 0 0
Kyle Steere 162 43 5699 35 220 552 244 681 154 171 325 411
“*' Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Alicia Cosio 86 111 518 6 100 285 0 0
Brenna Crowder 73 123 219 3 79 219 0 0
Elaina Dawley 98 100 1766 18 128 316 229 625 0 0
Danyel McNicholas 132 70 3188 24 205 460 234 673 162 107 108 377 584
Emily Noel 94 104 284 3 105 284 0 0
Meryl Rogers 136 66 2465 18 166 462 201 585 128 90 132 350 536
Grace Roy 92 106 553 6 113 289 0 0
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