

Strike It Rich (1109)

Sunday 7:00 pm

Yankee Lanes Entertainment

Lanes 5 - 14

Team Standings

Place	Lane	#	Team Name	Points	Points	Team		Pins +	Scratch	High Scratch		High HDCP	
				Won	Lost	Avg	HDCP	HDCP	Pins	10	30	10	30
1	9	3	Happens to Split	107	53	563	248	49914	34245	658	1871	928	2629
2	10	4	SPLIT HAPPENS	91	69	564	246	49662	34256	714	1884	966	2671
3	6	10	HOT TAMALES	91	69	469	333	48072	27681	527	1560	869	2592
4	14	6	HAPPY HOOKERS NH BRA	86	74	711	114	49355	40172	817	2333	950	2699
5	8	8	Team 8	82	78	560	250	46531	31660	682	1810	933	2630
6	13	5	Up Your Alley	79	81	442	356	48350	26825	525	1505	883	2579
7	12	2	The Misfits	77	83	619	197	48697	37024	741	1995	928	2540
8	7	7	HERE FOR THE B NOT T	67	93	572	239	48448	34288	646	1820	875	2537
9	5	9	All Natural Beef	58	102	420	376	41734	22268	520	1471	902	2611
10	11	1	3 Babies & A Lady	50	110	500	304	35031	21471	639	1653	945	2657

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

Lanes	Team Name	HDCP	HDCP	HDCP	HDCP	Last Wk		Team Name	HDCP	HDCP	HDCP	HDCP	Last Wk
		-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	WON			-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	WON
5-6	Happens to Split	899	826	827	2552	6	<--->	SPLIT HAPPENS	895	767	882	2544	2
7-8	HAPPY HOOKERS NH	779	771	803	2353	0	<--->	HOT TAMALES	784	775	825	2384	8
9-10	Team 8	796	833	806	2435	2	<--->	Up Your Alley	844	824	829	2497	6
11-12	The Misfits	776	786	788	2350	6	<--->	HERE FOR THE B NOT	826	773	749	2348	2
13-14	All Natural Beef	815	773	811	2399	8	<--->	3 Babies & A Lady	0	0	0	0	0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game		Team Scratch Series		Team Handicap Game		Team Handicap Series	
689	HAPPY HOOKERS NH BRA	2011	HAPPY HOOKERS NH BRA	899	Happens to Split	2552	Happens to Split
675	SPLIT HAPPENS	1883	SPLIT HAPPENS	895	SPLIT HAPPENS	2544	SPLIT HAPPENS
649	Happens to Split	1804	The Misfits	844	Up Your Alley	2497	Up Your Alley
Scratch Game		Scratch Series		Handicap Game		Handicap Series	
Men	212 William Barnett	550	William Barnett	256	DeShawn Sellers	665	Mitchell Quagliani
	208 Mitchell Quagliani	545	Mitchell Quagliani	248	David Mullin	664	Sam Hurley
	193 Corey Allard	537	Corey Allard	248	Mitchell Quagliani	655	Jay Munoz
Women	211 Daryl D'Angelo	584	Daryl D'Angelo	251	Nicky Cosio	693	Nicky Cosio
	176 Nicky Cosio	468	Nicky Cosio	237	Daryl D'Angelo	662	Daryl D'Angelo
	165 Nicole Lavoie	450	Nicole Lavoie	229	Fran MacDonald	631	Fran MacDonald
Weekly Game Over Average				Weekly Series over Average			
Game - Avg=Difference				Series - Avg=Difference			
Men	188 - 134=54	DeShawn Sellers		355 - 285=70	Sam Hurley		
	181 - 135=46	David Mullin		545 - 495=50	Mitchell Quagliani		
	153 - 109=44	Julio Santiago		460 - 411=49	Jay Munoz		
Women	176 - 126=50	Nicky Cosio		468 - 378=90	Nicky Cosio		
	121 - 90=31	Fran MacDonald		584 - 543=41	Daryl D'Angelo		
	211 - 181=30	Daryl D'Angelo		307 - 270=37	Fran MacDonald		

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game		Team Scratch Series		Team Handicap Game		Team Handicap Series	
817	HAPPY HOOKERS NH BRA	2333	HAPPY HOOKERS NH BRA	966	SPLIT HAPPENS	2699	HAPPY HOOKERS
741	The Misfits	1995	The Misfits	950	HAPPY HOOKERS NH BRA	2671	SPLIT HAPPENS
714	SPLIT HAPPENS	1884	SPLIT HAPPENS	945	3 Babies & A Lady	2657	3 Babies & A Lady
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 40 games to be eligible for any league award.							
Scratch Game		Scratch Series		Handicap Game		Handicap Series	
Men	265 Kevin Dawley	671	Corey Allard	297	Joe Sherwood	787	Joe Sherwood
	255 Corey Allard	670	William Barnett	287	Mike Fortin	779	Dan Letendre
	255 William Barnett	638	Kevin Dawley	286	Dan Letendre	745	Mike Nolet
Women	234 Daryl D'Angelo	595	Daryl D'Angelo	265	Daryl D'Angelo	705	Nicole Lavoie
	186 Nicole Lavoie	516	Nicole Lavoie	261	Denise Sherwood	702	Denise Sherwood
	180 Denise Sherwood	468	Nicky Cosio	251	Nicky Cosio	693	Nicky Cosio
Season Game Over Average				Season Series over Average			
Game - Avg=Difference				Series - Avg=Difference			

Season Game Over Average

Game - Avg=Difference

Men	235 - 141=94	Joe Sherwood
	221 - 137=84	Dan Letendre
	240 - 157=83	Mike Fortin
Women	180 - 119=61	Denise Sherwood
	234 - 175=59	Daryl D'Angelo
	176 - 126=50	Nicky Cosio

Season Series over Average

Series - Avg=Difference

601 - 423=178	Joe Sherwood
584 - 411=173	Dan Letendre
457 - 309=148	Mike Nolet
459 - 357=102	Denise Sherwood
516 - 417=99	Nicole Lavoie
468 - 378=90	Nicky Cosio

Team Rosters

ID #	Name	Pins	Gms	Avg HDCP		ID #	Name	Pins	Gms	Avg HDCP	
1 - 3 Babies & A Lady						2 - The Misfits					
1	Matt Baer	4748	37	128	73	5	Ollie Currie	4500	36	125	76
2	Mike Nolet	4559	40	113	87	6	Corey Allard	9407	51	184	23
3	Jason Mashia	6785	42	161	44	7	Nicole Lavoie	7428	51	145	58
4	Sarah Beskid	4130	42	98	100	8	Michael Jones	7967	48	165	40
3 - Happens to Split						4 - SPLIT HAPPENS					
11	Josh Wilkins	5335	48	111	89	13	Dan Gacharna	5039	43	117	83
10	David Mullin	8150	60	135	67	14	Mitchell Quagliani	9967	60	166	39
9	DeShawn Sellers	8103	60	135	67	15	Jay Munoz	7861	57	137	65
12	Daryl D'Angelo	8750	48	182	25	16	Dan Letendre	7795	54	144	59
5 - Up Your Alley						6 - HAPPY HOOKERS NH BRA					
17	Brian Birk	7367	57	129	72	21	Joe Lefebvre	3949	21	188	19
18	Alice Broderick	3679	39	94	104	22	John Schillizzi	6687	42	159	45
19	Fran MacDonald	4399	48	91	107	23	Greg Whalen	9818	57	172	34
20	Nicky Cosio	7304	57	128	73	24	Kevin Dawley	8090	42	192	16
7 - HERE FOR THE B NOT T						8 - Team 8					
25	William Barnett	11045	57	193	15	29	Denise Sherwood	6115	51	119	81
26	Alicia Cable	7552	57	132	70	30	Joe Sherwood	7793	51	152	52
27	Hannah McNicholas	5449	42	129	72	31	Jeff Dubisz	6778	51	132	70
28	Chris Dejesus	3801	32	118	82	32	Mike Fortin	6597	42	157	47
9 - All Natural Beef						10 - HOT TAMALES					
41	Sam Hurley	4736	49	96	102	46	Julio Santiago	5911	54	109	90
42	Mike Hurley	5936	52	114	86	47	Soli Santiago	4323	54	80	117
44	Jason Galipeau	5038	52	96	102	35	VACANT	0	0	140	63
45	Emily Mahoney	5942	52	114	86	36	VACANT	0	0	140	63

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

Men Division 1: Enter Div Label

Name	Avg HDCP		Pins Gms		High Game	High Sers	HDCP Game	HDCP Sers	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	HDCP Total
VACANT2	0	0	0	0	0	0			v140	v140	v140	420	609
Timothy Allard	176	30	530	3	207	530						0	0
David Broderick	122	79	1104	9	159	456						0	0
Matt Cosio	109	90	327	3	118	327						0	0
Nick Goterch	142	61	427	3	151	427						0	0
Kyle Steere	162	43	5699	35	220	552	244	681		154	171	325	411

Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

Name	Avg HDCP		Pins Gms		High Game	High Sers	HDCP Game	HDCP Sers	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	HDCP Total
Alicia Cosio	86	111	518	6	100	285						0	0
Brenna Crowder	73	123	219	3	79	219						0	0
Elaina Dawley	98	100	1766	18	128	316	229	625				0	0
Danyel McNicholas	132	70	3188	24	205	460	234	673	162	107	108	377	584
Emily Noel	94	104	284	3	105	284						0	0
Meryl Rogers	136	66	2465	18	166	462	201	585	128	90	132	350	536
Grace Roy	92	106	553	6	113	289						0	0